2016 U8-U10 Spring League

Date Time Location Team
Monday, April 18" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Tuesday, April 19" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League

Wednesday, April 20" | 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Thursday, April 21* | 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Saturday, April 23 | 9:00am-10:00am SBS U8-U10 Spring League

Game

Game

Monday, April 25" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Tuesday, April 26" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Wednesday, April 27" | 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Thursday, April 28" | 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Saturday April 30" 9:00am-10:00am SBN U8-U10 Spring League

Game

Monday, May 2™ 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Tuesday, May 3" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Wednesday, May 4" | 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Thursday, May 5 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Saturday, May 7 9:00am-10:00am SBS U8-U10 Spring League

Game

Monday, May 9% 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Tuesday, May 10 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Wednesday, May 11" | 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Thursday, May 12% 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Saturday, May 14" 9:00am-10:00am SBN U8-U10 Spring League

Game

Monday, May 16" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Tuesday, May 17" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Wednesday, May 18" | 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Thursday, May 19™ 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Saturday, May 21* 9:00am-10:00am SBS U8-U10 Spring League

Game

Monday, May 23" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Tuesday, May 24" 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBS U8-U10 Spring League
Wednesday, May 25" | 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Thursday, May 26™ 5:30pm - 6:30pm SBN U8-U10 Spring League
Saturday, May 28" 9:00am-10:00am SBN U8-U10 Spring League




April 18" — May 28"

Monday, Wednesday

Tuesday, Thursday



